The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: CODECRAFT ACADEMY 2025-03-01 to 2025-03-31

Settled
2025-03-01
2025-03-17
2025-03-23
2025-03-24
2025-03-24
2025-03-30

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Invoice to Uday Singh
SAFEWAY #1245
Fiscal sponsorship for 3/17 to 3/23
COSTCO WHSE #0470
DoorDash

WITHDRAWN: $1,211.90. DEPOSITED: $550.00.

1D) Amount Balance
$697.00
txn_xQH4xpR $550.00 $1,247.00
txn_78HozkO -$900.00 $347.00
txn_ xQH4mRB -$38.50 $308.50
txn wNH2qE8 -$272.07 $36.43
txn_PVHGKIp -$1.33 $35.10
$35.10

CodeCraft Academy is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from CodeCraft Academy's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



