

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: CODECRAFT ACADEMY 2025-03-01 to 2025-03-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-03-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$697.00
2025-03-17	Invoice to Uday Singh	txn_xQH4xpR	\$550.00	\$1,247.00
2025-03-23	SAFEWAY #1245	txn_78HozkO	-\$900.00	\$347.00
2025-03-24	Fiscal sponsorship for 3/17 to 3/23	txn xQH4mRB	-\$38.50	\$308.50
2025-03-24	COSTCO WHSE #0470	txn_wNH2qE8	-\$272.07	\$36.43
2025-03-30	DoorDash	txn_PVHGKlp	-\$1.33	\$35.10
	WITHDRAWN: \$1,211.90. DEPOSITED: \$550.00.			\$35.10

 $CodeCraft\ Academy$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $CodeCraft\ Academy$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.